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20 30 40 50 2100 10

Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 46 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2
IF2 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 IB-EF (1-2)
40 |-
20 |-

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 3B-MC (1-3)
40 —
20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 _EF-MC (2-3)
40 —
20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 |-EF-08 (2-4)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 47 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF2 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 —EF-TR (2-5)
40
20
0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 —EF-NT (2-6)

407><><><><><><><><><><

20 —

w X X XX |

100 —

-100 —

40 —
20 —

|
60 FEF-WB (2-7). ,

100 —

-100 —

60 L EF-YS (2-8)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 48 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2
IF2 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 —EF-HH (2-9)
40 -
20

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 —EF-IR (2-10)
40
20

100 —

-100 —

60 —EF-T6 (2-11)
40
20

100 —

-100 —

60 | -MC-08 (3-4)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

60
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0

100

-100

60
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20

100

-100

60
40
20

100

-100

60

40

20

100

-100

PLot file version 49 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF2 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

| MC-TR (3-5) |

| MC-NT (3-6) |

XXX X X X X XXX

Mc-wB (3-7) |

X X x X X X x XXX

X x X X X X x X X X

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees
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100

-100

60
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20

100

-100

60
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100

-100

PLot file version 50 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2
IF2 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

~MC-HH (3-9) ‘ ‘ ‘

L MC-IR (3-10) | ‘ ‘ ‘

- MC-T6 (3-11) | | | |

20 30 40 50 2100 10

Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 51 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF3 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

3B-EF (1-2)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10 20 30
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 52 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF3 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

EF-TR (2-5)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

EF-NT (2-6)

407><><><><><><><><><><

20 —

100 —

-100 —

40

20 —

|
ER-WB.(27).., |

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 53 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF3 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

EF-HH (2-9)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 54 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF3 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

MC-TR (3-5)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 —

XX X X XX

100 —

-100 —

MC-WB (3-7)

X X X x X X x X x

20 —

X

100 —

-100 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees
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100

-100
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100

-100

PLot file version 55 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:27
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF3 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

MC-HH (3-9) ! ‘ ‘ |

MC-IR (3-10) ‘ ‘ ‘

MC-T6 (3-11) | ‘ ‘ ‘

20 30 40 50 2100 10

Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 56 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

0 heEF (1-2)

40 —

20 —

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)




Janskys
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100

-100
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20

100

-100
60

40
20

100

-100

PLot file version 57 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

| EF-TR(25) |

| EF-NT (2-6) |

X X X XX XXXxX

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

60
40
20

0
100

-100
60
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20

100

-100
60

40
20

100

-100
60

40
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100

-100

PLot file version 58 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2
IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

| EF-HH (2-9)

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

60
40
20

0
100

-100
60
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100

-100
60

40
20

100

-100
60

40
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100

-100

PLot file version 59 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

[ MC-TR (3-5) |

[ MC-NT (3-6) |

XX x X X XX xxx

XX X x XX

[ Mc-wB (3-7) |

X X x X X x X xx

X x X X X X X X X X

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 60 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

CL#2

60 Mc-hh 3-9)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 61 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF5 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 | JB-EF (1-2)
40 |-
20 |-

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 |[-JB-MC (1-3)
40 |~
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 |[-EF-MC (2-3)
40
20

100 —

-100 —

60 |-EF-08 (2-4)
40
20

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 62 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF5 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 |-EF-TR (2-5)
40 |-
20 |-
0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 |[-EF-NT (2-6)

407><><><><><><><><><><

20 —

X X X XX

100 —

-100 —

|
60 —EF-WB (2-7

40 —
20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 EF-YS (2-8)
40 —
20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 63 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF5 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 |_EF-HH (2-9)
40 -
20 -

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 —EF-IR (2-10)
40 |-
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 |-EF-T6 (2-11)
40 |~
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 |-MC-08 (3-4)
40 |~
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

60
40
20

0
100

-100
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-100
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-100
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100

-100

PLot file version 64 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2

IF5 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

- MC-TR (3-5) |

- MC-NT (3-6) |

Xox X XX XX X X

~MC-WB (3-7)

X XX XX Xox X

XX X X X X X X XX

20 30 40

2100 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 65 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF5 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

CL#2

60 - MC-HH (3-9)
40 —
20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 [-MC-IR (3-10)
40 |~
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 [ -MC-T6 (3-11)
40 |~
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 66 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF6 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 | JB-EF (1-2)

40 —
20 —

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 | JB-MC (1-3)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 |_EF-MC (2-3)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 67 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF6 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 |_EF-TR (2-5)
40 |-
20 |-
0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 |_EF-NT (2-6)

40 —

X X X X X X X XXX

100 —

-100 —

60 |_EF-WB (2-7)

20 —

X X X X X X X XXX

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees
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100
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PLot file version 68 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF6 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

|_EF-HH (2-9)

| EF-T6 (2-11)

L[

[ XX

| MC-08 (3-4)

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

60
40
20
0
100

-100

60
40

PLot file version 69 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF6 CHAN1l STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

| MC-TR (3-5) |

20 —

100

-100

60
40
20

100

-100

60
40
20

100

-100

| MC-NT (3-6) |

X X XX X x x X X x

| MC-wB (3-7) |

X X X X X X X X X X

XX X XX X X X XX

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 70 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:28

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF6 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

CL#2

60 |_MC-HH (3-9)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 | MC-IR (3-10)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 |_MC-T6 (3-11)

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)




Janskys

Degrees
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-100
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PLot file version 71 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2

IF7 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

—IB-EF (1-2)

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 72 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2

IF7 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 [-EF-TR (2-5)
40 |-
20 |-
0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 —EF-NT (2-6)
407><><><><X><><><><

20 —

X

X X X Xx

100 —

-100 —

|
60 EF;WB (2-7). .
40 —
20 -

100 —

-100 —

60 [-EF-YS (2-8)
40
20

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 73 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF7 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 [-EF-HH (2-9)
40 |-
20 |-

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60 —EF-IR (2-10)
40 |-
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 [EF-T6 (2-11)
40 |-
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 -MC-08 (3-4)
40 —
20

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)
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PLot file version 74 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2

IF7 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

~MC-TR (3-5) |

—MC-NT (3-6) |

XXX X X X X %y

X X X X xX

—MC-wB (3-7) |

X X X X X X XX x

XX X X X X X XXX

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 75 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF7 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

CL#2

60 —MC-HH (3-9)
40 —
20 —

100 —

-100 —

60 [-MC-IR (3-10)
40 |-
20 |-

100 —

-100 —

60 [-MC-T6 (3-11)
40 —
20

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 76 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

60 ThsEF (1-2)
40 |-

20 —

0 =

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60
40 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)
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PLot file version 77 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

EF-TR(25) |

X X X X X X X X x X

x X X XX

|
CER:WB(27),, |

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys

Degrees

PLot file version 78 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL #2
IF8 CHAN1 STK RR of 3C345.ICL001.2

€0 "ErHH (2-9)
40 -

20 —

0 ||

100 —

-100 —

60

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60
40 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

60
40 —

20 —

100 —

-100 —

20 30

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)
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PLot file version 79 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 2

IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

"MC-TR (3-5) |

MC-NT (3-6) |

X XX X X Xy x Xy

Mc-wB 3-7) |

X X X X X X XXX

XX X XX X X X XX

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



Janskys
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PLot file version 80 created 21-OCT-2019 22:14:29

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C345.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C345.ICL001.2

CL#2

 MC-HH (3-9)

"MC-IR (3-10) |

Mc-T6 (3-11) |

[ X XXX % X%

20 30 40

50 21 00 10
Time (hours)



